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Michigan Department of Natural Resources – Wildlife Division 

2013 Deer Habitat Improvement Partnership Initiative 

 

Appendix C 

 

Wildlife Division Upper Peninsula Staff Contact List: 

 
Terry Minzey, Upper Peninsula Regional Wildlife Supervisor       Minzeyt@michigan.gov  

   Ishpeming Field Office, 1985 US 41 West, Ishpeming MI 59849   906-485-1013 ext 311 

 

Brian Roell, Wildlife Biologist           RoellB@michigan.gov  

Bill Rollo, Wildlife Technician           Rollob@michigan.gov 

Erin Largent, Research Wildlife Technician         LargentE@michigan.gov  

   Marquette Operations Service Center, 1990 US-41 South, Marquette MI 49855 906-228-6561 

 

Brian Roell, Acting Wildlife Biologist 

Brad Johnson, Wildlife Technician           Johnsonb@michigan.gov    

Stan Budreau, Wildlife Assistant           Budreaus@michigan.gov  

   Baraga Operations Service Center, 427 US-41 North, Baraga MI 49908  906-353-6651 

 

Monica Joseph, Wildlife Biologist 

Vacant, Wildlife Technician            Josephm@michigan.gov  

   Crystal Falls Field Office, 1420 Highway US-2 West, Crystal Falls MI 49920  906-875-6622 

 

Bill Scullon, Private Lands Wildlife Biologist         Scullonh@michigan.gov  

Bob Doepker, Special Projects Biologist          Doepkerb@michigan.gov  

   Norway Field Office, 520 West US Hwy 2, Norway MI 49870    906-563-9247 
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Wildlife Division Upper Peninsula Staff Contact List (continued): 
 

Craig Albright, Upper Peninsula Field Operations Supervisor       Albright@michigan.gov  

Monica Joseph, Acting Wildlife Biologist         Josephm@michigan.gov 

Vern Richardson, Wildlife Technician          Richardsonv@michigan.gov 

Kurt Hogue, Wildlife Assistant           Hoguek@michigan.gov  

   Escanaba Field Office, 6833 Hwy. 2, 41, and M-35, Gladstone MI 49837  906-786-2351 

 

Sherry MacKinnon, Wildlife Biologist         Mackinnons@michigan.gov  

   Newberry Operations Service Center, 5100 M-123, Newberry MI 49868  906-293-5131 

 

Kristie Sitar, Wildlife Biologist          Sitark@michigan.gov  

   Newberry Field Office, P.O. Box 428, Newberry MI 49868    906-293-5024 

 

Dave Jentoft, Wildlife Biologist          Jentoftd@michigan.gov  

Tim Maples, Wildlife Technician          Maplest@michigan.gov  

   Sault Ste. Marie Office, P.O. Box 798, Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783   906-635-5281 

 

Kevin Swanson, Wildlife Biologist          Swansonk@michigan.gov 

Donald Brown, Wildlife Technician          Brownd28@michigan.gov  

Jeff Lukowski, Wildlife Assistant          Lukowsk@michigan.gov  i 

   Cusino Field Office, Shingleton MI 49884       906-452-6236 
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